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PROSPECT HEIGHTS

A monthly analysis of residential sales

in Prospect Heights, Brooklyn

January 2017
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10% YoY

BROOKLYN

MEDIAN SALE PRICE

1% YoY

MEDIAN PRICE/SQ.FT.

127% YoY

NO. OF TRANSACTIONS

31% YoY

MEDIAN SALE PRICE

Residential Market Report, January 2017

Prospect Heights, Brooklyn

SUMMARY

$983K 25 $1,020 $672K

NEIGHBORHOOD BOUNDARIES
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Median Sale Price by Quarter

Median Sale Price by Month

RESIDENTIAL STATS
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Houses - - - - 0

8% 11

$958 - 13

Condos $1,348,688

12%

$1,083

Y-o-YProperty Type Median sale price Median sale price/sqft

Coops $802,362

Y-o-Y Transactions

35%

Number of Sales by Building Type

Type of Residential Properties Sold

Median Sale Price per Square Foot
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RESIDENTIAL SALES BREAKDOWN

46%

54%
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856

Coop

Condo

Condo

Coop

Coop

Coop

Coop

819

597

480

$1,060,000

$995,000

$971,000

$930,000

$832,444

$772,279

Coop

Condo

Condo

Coop

Coop

Coop

20-Jan-17

3-Jan-17

26-Jan-17

10-Jan-17

27-Jan-17

18-Jan-17

26-Jan-17

$770,000

$740,000

$720,000

$630,000

$460,000

$412,000

$390,000

3-01171-0007

3-01162-1201

3-01140-1207

3-01150-0058

3-01162-0019

3-01165-0001

25-Jan-17

18-Jan-17

23-Jan-17

5-Jan-17

13-Jan-17

4-Jan-17

207 Park Pl #1FW

675 Vanderbilt Ave #2A

307 Prospect Pl #2D

425 Lincoln Pl #1RT

3-01164-0042

3-01160-1004

3-01138-1003

3-01158-0067

3-01165-0011

3-01152-0060

3-01177-0046

295-305 St Johns Pl #6F

434 Prospect Pl #A

802 Dean St #402

125 Prospect Pl #2

428 Prospect Pl #1L

689-697 Vanderbilt Ave #1G

230 Park Pl #6B

338 Prospect Pl #1C

659 Bergen St #2B

315 St Johns Pl #4H

700 Pacific St #105

544 Carlton Ave #2

9-Jan-17

24-Jan-17

20-Jan-17

Coop

Condo

Coop

3-01171-0002

3-01128-1148

3-01136-0049

$1,250,000

$1,170,000

$1,133,000

$1,816,425

$1,654,659

Coop$1,300,0003-01171-001960 Plaza St E #3K

332 St Marks Ave #3321

332 St Marks Ave #3322

30-Jan-17

Sqft

1,733

Condo

Condo

$1,883,763

$1,876,000

Sale date Property type

3-01128-1155

Address

330 St Marks Ave #3301

6-Jan-17

30-Jan-17

Condo

Condo

Sale price

5-Jan-17

700 Pacific St #112

3-01153-1404

3-01153-1405

19-Jan-17

Condo330 St Marks Ave #3302 3-01153-1402 $1,527,37512-Jan-17

BBL

3-01153-1401

LIST OF TRANSACTIONS

The RATNER Team Market Reports 

o: 718-747-8215 | c: 347-501-0860 | e: Contact@TheRatnerTeam.com 

Warren Lewis Sotheby’s International Realty 


